Confirmation Calendar 2022-2023

Wednesdays 7:00-8:45pm JP2 Café

Class Dates

Class Information

Sunday, August 21

Parent & Teen Kick-Off - Beginnings

Wednesday, September 21

Session 2: Seeking

Wednesday, October 5%

Session 3: Reasons

Sunday, October 9% 9:00am Mass

Confirmation Rite of Commitment Mass

Wednesday, October 19

Session 4: Reveal

Wednesday, November 21

Session 6: Brokenhearted

Wednesday, November 16

Session 8: Prodigal & Session 9: More

Wednesday, November 301

Session 5: Breath

Saturday/Sunday December 3™ & 4"

Christmas Cookie Sale - money is for retreat (must
help at one Mass 4:30pm Sat or 9am Sun)

Wednesday, December 141

Session 11: Transformation

Wednesday, January 4™

Session 12: Foundation

Wednesday, January 251

Session 14: Source

Wednesday, February 8

Saint Papers Due: Bring to class or email Steph
Session 13: Burn & Session 18: Power

Wednesday, February 22" 6:30pm Monches

Ash Wed. Mass at Monches & class
Session on Prayer & Lent

Wednesday, March 8%

Session 19: Meaning

March 10t — 12t Confirmation Retreat

Confirmation Retreat Weekend, leaving 5:30pm
Friday & returning Sunday afternoon 2:00pm

Wednesday, March 22"

Session 19 Continued / Our Vocations

Wednesday, April 121

Bishop Questionnaire & Service Projects Due
Session 21: Pathways

Sunday, April 237 9:00am Mass

Rite of Acceptance Mass & Confirmation Brunch

Wednesday, April 26

Session 16: Signature

Wednesday, May 10

Session 24: My Purpose

Thursday, May 18®" Confirmation Rehearsal

6:30pm North Lake church (Confirmand, sponsor & parents)

Friday, May 19" Confirmation Mass!!!

Confirmation Mass 7pm (Confirmand, sponsor & family)




